
TOTAL GYMNASTIQUE  

PUBLIC HOLIDAY FOR 2020 
DATE DAY REMARKS 

1st January Wednesday New Year’s Day 

25th—28th January Saturday—Tuesday Chinese New Year 

8th February Saturday Thaipusam 

1st May Friday Labour Day  

7th May Thursday Wesak Day 

10th May Sunday Nuzul Al-Quran 

23rd—26th May Saturday—Tuesday Hari Raya Puasa 

6th June Saturday Agong’s Birthday 

28th June SUNDAY 1st RG Grading 

31st July Friday Hari Raya Qurban 

20th August Thursday Awal Muharram 

31st August Monday National Day 

16th September Wednesday Malaysia Day 

29th October Thursday Prophet Muhammad’s Birthday 

14th November Saturday Deepavali 

17th—20th November Tuesday—Friday 1st Gym Camp (night classes as usual) 

22nd November SUNDAY 2nd RG Grading 

25th—27th November Wednesday—Friday RG Gym Camp  

1st—4th December Tuesday—Friday 2nd Gym Camp (night classes as usual) 

11th December Wednesday Sultan Selangor’s Birthday 

25th December Wednesday Christmas Day 

No class from 25th December 2020 till 1st January 2021 

**Note: Kindly note there will be no class on the date stated above & may be subject to change. Should there 

be any further changes, parents will be informed earlier in due course.** 


